
dimesions can suffer little adjustements Quantity

685 RON

165 RON

775 RON

625 RON

375 RON

495 RON

230 RON

110 RON

375 RON

RON/BUC

Children’s chair - colored
–dimensions 190x260x210 mm (lxLxH)
- MDF + wood

Children’s storage wardrobe
–dimensions400* 600x2100 mm (DxLxH)
- MDF doors + chipboard or MDF

Changing wardrobe for two children –
bench included
Dimensions: 300x614x1400 mm (lxLxH)
Chipboard (or MDF) with MDF doors, 3D
motives if possible

Children’s table
Wood+MDF - colored
Dimensions: 600x530x440 mm lxLxh

Teachers desk – MDF/wood
Depth: 70 cm Width : 140 cm Height: 74 cm

Children’s dresser with drawers 120 cm
– dimensions 400X1100x1200 mm (lxLxH)
MDF / chipboard

Children’s bed – mattress included and bed
linen rack - Sleeping area dimensions
700X1400x500 mm (lxLxH) - Bed
dimensions: length 144 cm, width 75
Children’s bedside
– dimensions 250X700x590 mm (lxLxH)
- MDF / wood

Children’s wardrobe
– dimensions 550X960x1860 mm (lxLxH)
- MDF / chipboard

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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PRET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DRAWING BOARD WITH BENCH

"COLLECTIVE PLAYGROUND FOR 3-4
CHILDREN -

MULTIFUNCTIONAL
CUBES -

wood frame, sponge, coveted with 
textile….or something similar

TABLE -
children

plastic, colours wood, white or pastel 
shades (colours)

CHAIR - plastic (children)

EDUCATIONAL /
ADMINISTRATION CHAIR rotative chair 

with leather finish
EN 1335 si ANSI /BIFMA X

5.1

TOY SETS
wooden toys or plush, interactive,

educational toys that develop cognitive 
and motric skills. pastel colors

39*30cm
39-52cm H

51x64x95 cm

17(19)X24(26)
X18(21)CM

38X28(or 46) x
21(or 55) cm or
45x45x28 cm"

0.38 X 1(115)m
X 90(120)CM"

60X60X42(44)CM

0.22 (0.38) X1.00
(1.25) m, WITH H =

1.15 (1.2)m

WARDROBE FOR TWO 30x61.4x140cm bench 
CHILDREN (INCLUDING BANQUET UNDER width

THE WARDROBE
PAL with MDF doors with 3D

prints (animals, etc)

EDUCATIONAL OFFICE /
ADMINISTRATION PAL with

autoblock shelves WOOD COLOR

29cm

70x140x74cm 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TOY SHELF CABINET 0.38 1
PAL / MDF ajustable shelves for toys and X 1.00 (1.15)m, WITH H 

books colours: wood, white, pastel = 0.9 (1.2) m
shades(colors) for doors

1

1

298 RON

653 RON

350 RON

595 RON

590 RON

110 RON

650 RON

245 RON

890 RON

1500 RON

SC GALATEX SRL MUN. VATRA DORNEI TEL. 0756 285 936 e-mail:sport_linevd@yahoo.com
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SEAT

BED SHEETS

GROUP STORAGE CABINET -
for storage without doors

BUILT-IN CABINET (STORAGE)
PAL, white color

BEDSIDE CHILD BED CABINET
ACRYLIC PAINTED PAL

MODULE OF 4 CHAIRS WAITING HALL

COUNCIL TABLE FOR 8
PEOPLE laminated PAL, double (36mm

thikness, cherry colour)

CLOSET /pal with oak veneer doors with
dumber

STORAGE CABINET FOR
CHILDREN

storage cabinet with doors with round
edges

WARDROBE
metalic wardrobe, white color, with

locker,
with ajustable shelves, 2 metalic doors

with glass (upper part)
and 2 metalic doors

(downside). Metalic sheet 0.7mm

CABINET
high bathroom cabinet with 2 doors. PAL,
mat white

40x90x180

45x160x120

25 X 70 X 59

(70X140 cm)

WARDROBE metalic E 45x32x180
wardrobe with 2 doors (1 up and 1 down)

electrostatic paint, white
color

TABLE ON WHEELS for changing diapers
for infants wood table painted with water
varnishes/paints

54x71x94cm

(l x L x H): 55 x
96 x 186 cm

table OFFICE
for computer

2 components (storage compartiment, PC
keybord support, ajustable legs)

70x160x75 cm

100x300x76cm

(30x35x165 cm)

60X210CMx270 cm

350 X 60 X 265CM (H)

1

1

1

STORAGE CABINET - ) - white
PAL without doors, with ajustable shalves

60WX180CM (l)X265 (H1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

66 RON

480 RON

790 RON

460 RON

180 RON

189 RON

680 RON

540 RON

720 RON

690 RON

3100 RON

1490 RON

3800 RON

1380 RON

2600 RON



27

28

29

30

31

32

TABLE Square
or round, single leg

PAL, rectangular shape

SOFA . Textile material

DIRECTORY office table

CHAIR /
metalic structure and textile material

"TACTILE -VISUAL FLOOR SIGNALING "
for people with eyes problems

CRADLE 2 CHILDREN
exterior use…wood or metal (trated

against rust). Seats for small children

62x45x93

60x170x75

80X80CM.

1.58x2.2x1.8m

83x180x80 or larger

1

1

1

1

1

1

7 RON

420 RON

460 RON

195 RON

2700 RON

1600 RON


