

totalsportshop



SC GALATEC SRL MUN. VATRA DORNEITEL.0756285936 e-mail:sport_linevd@yahoo.com

OFERTĂ PRET

dimensions can suffer little adjustements	Quantity	Suggested Photos	RON/BUC
Children's bed – mattress included and bed linen rack - Sleeping area dimensions 700X1400x500 mm (lxLxH) - Bed dimensions: length 144 cm, width 75 Children's bedside	1		685 RON
– dimensions 250X700x590 mm (lxLxH) - MDF / wood	1		165 RON
Children's wardrobe			
– dimensions 550X960x1860 mm (lxLxH) - MDF / chipboard	1		775 RON
Children's dresser with drawers 120 cm – dimensions 400X1100x1200 mm (lxLxH) MDF / chipboard	1		625 RON
Teachers desk – MDF/wood Depth: 70 cm Width : 140 cm Height: 74 cm	1		375 RON
Changing wardrobe for two children – bench included Dimensions: 300x614x1400 mm (lxLxH) Chipboard (or MDF) with MDF doors, 3D motives if possible	1		495 RON
Children's table Wood+MDF - colored Dimensions: 600x530x440 mm lxLxh	1		230 RON
Children's chair - colored –dimensions 190x260x210 mm (lxLxH) - MDF + wood	1		110 RON
Children's storage wardrobe –dimensions 400* 600x2100 mm (DxLxH) - MDF doors + chipboard or MDF	1		375 RON



SC GALATEX SRL MUN. VATRA DORNEI TEL. 0756 285 936 e-mail:sport_linevd@yahoo.com
OFERTĂ PRET

NR. CRT.	PRODUS	DIMENSIUNI	BUC	PRET	
1	WARDROBE FOR TWO CHILDREN (INCLUDING BANQUET UNDER THE WARDROBE PAL with MDF doors with 3D prints (animals, etc)	30x61.4x140cm bench width 29cm	1	595 RON	
2	EDUCATIONAL OFFICE / ADMINISTRATION PAL with autoblock shelves WOOD COLOR	70x140x74cm	1	653 RON	
3	EDUCATIONAL / ADMINISTRATION CHAIR rotative chair with leather finish EN 1335 si ANSI /BIFMA X 5.1	51x64x95 cm	1	590 RON	
4	TABLE - children plastic, colours wood, white or pastel shades (colours)	60X60X42(44)CM	1	350 RON	
5	CHAIR - plastic (children)	17(19)X24(26) X18(21)CM	1	110 RON	
6	"COLLECTIVE PLAYGROUND FOR 3-4 CHILDREN -	0.38 X 1(115)m X 90(120)CM"	1	1500 RON	
7	TOY SHELF CABINET PAL / MDF ajustable shelves for toys and books colours: wood, white, pastel shades(colors) for doors	0.38 X 1.00 (1.15)m, WITH H = 0.9 (1.2) m	1	890 RON	
8	DRAWING BOARD WITH BENCH	0.22 (0.38) X1.00 (1.25) m, WITH H = 1.15 (1.2)m	1	650 RON	
9	MULTIFUNCTIONAL CUBES - wood frame, sponge, coveted with textile....or something similar	38X28(or 46) x 21(or 55) cm or 45x45x28 cm"	1	245 RON	
10	TOY SETS wooden toys or plush, interactive, educational toys that develop cognitive and motric skills. pastel colors	39*30cm 39-52cm H	1	298 RON	

12	STORAGE CABINET FOR CHILDREN storage cabinet with doors with round edges	(I x L x H): 55 x 96 x 186 cm	1	1490 RON	
13	BEDSIDE CHILD BED CABINET ACRYLIC PAINTED PAL	25 X 70 X 59	1	189 RON	
14	BED SHEETS	(70X140 cm)	1	66 RON	
15	CABINET high bathroom cabinet with 2 doors. PAL, mat white	(30x35x165 cm)	1	480 RON	
16	TABLE ON WHEELS for changing diapers for infants wood table painted with water varnishes/paints	54x71x94cm	1	680 RON	
17	table OFFICE for computer 2 components (storage compartment, PC keyboard support, ajustable legs)	70x160x75 cm	1	790 RON	
18	GROUP STORAGE CABINET - for storage without doors	60X210CMx270 cm	1	540 RON	
19	STORAGE CABINET -) - white PAL without doors, with ajustable shelves	60WX180CM (I)X265 (H)	1	460 RON	
20	WARDROBE metallic wardrobe, white color, with locker, with ajustable shelves, 2 metallic doors with glass (upper part) and 2 metallic doors (downside). Metallic sheet 0.7mm	40x90x180	1	3800 RON	
21	BUILT-IN CABINET (STORAGE) PAL, white color	350 X 60 X 265CM (H)	1	690 RON	
22	MODULE OF 4 CHAIRS WAITING HALL		1	720 RON	
23	WARDROBE metallic wardrobe with 2 doors (1 up and 1 down) electrostatic paint, white color	E 45x32x180	1	3100 RON	
24	COUNCIL TABLE FOR 8 PEOPLE laminated PAL, double (36mm thikness, cherry colour)	100x300x76cm	1	1380 RON	
25	SEAT		1	180 RON	
26	CLOSET /pal with oak veneer doors with dumber	45x160x120	1	2600 RON	

27	DIRECTORY office table PAL, rectangular shape	60x170x75	1	420 RON	
28	SOFA . Textile material	83x180x80 or larger	1	1600 RON	
29	TABLE Square or round, single leg	80X80CM.	1	460 RON	
30	CHAIR / metallic structure and textile material	62x45x93	1	195 RON	
31	CRADLE 2 CHILDREN exterior use...wood or metal (trated against rust). Seats for small children	1.58x2.2x1.8m	1	2700 RON	
32	"TACTILE -VISUAL FLOOR SIGNALING " for people with eyes problems		1	7 RON	